40

Acct.

No.

1 Salaries, Wages and Special Payments
2 Operating Expenses

H W Do

201
204
206
206
207
208

304

501

701
702

1

Laws or MARYLAND.

SUMMARY

Total Appropriations from General Funds........

[Cm. 7

127,228
63,025

190,253

CLERK OF THE COURT OF APPEALS

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:
Clerk, Court of Appeals
Chief Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Janitor (Part time) ....... ceeeaeaes

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE

Contractual Services:

General Repairs

Traveling

Transportation
Communication
Printing, other than Office Supplies

All Other

Supplies :

OffiCe o.viiiii it iieniineinreraercenacnnsannns cene

Equipment:
Office

Fixed Charges:
Rent
Insurance

SUMMARY

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments..............

Operating Expenses

Total Appropriations from General Funds

5,940
5,000
6,908
1,400

50
25
25
800
500
150

300
250
12

50

2,162

19,248
2,162

21,410



