40	LAWS OF MARYLAND.		[Сн. 7
Acc			
No	SUMMARY		
1 2	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments Operating Expenses		127,228 63,025
	Total Appropriations from General Funds		190,253
÷	CLERK OF THE COURT OF APPEAL	LS	
	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:		
1	Clerk, Court of Appeals	1	5,940
2	Chief Deputy Clerk	1	5,000
3	Deputy Clerk	2	6,908
4	Janitor (Part time)	1	1,400
	Total	5	19,248
	OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE		
	Contractual Services:		
201	General Repairs		50
204	Traveling		25
205	Transportation		25
206	Communication		800
207	Printing, other than Office Supplies		500 15 0
208	All Other		190
004	Supplies:		300
304	Office		300
	Equipment:		250
501	Office		250
	Fixed Charges:		10
701	Rent		12 50
702	Insurance		50
	Total		2,162
	SUMMARY		
1	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments		19,248
2	Operating Expenses		2,162
	Total Appropriations from General Funds		21,410